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Ametis Shower System Complete
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G-8755

 

 

 

Information

Power supply included

 

 



 
Ametis Series
2838700

51-11/16"
1313mm

7/
8"

22
m

m

2-
15

/1
6"

75
m

m
 (

W
al

l m
in

.)

1-1/4"
32mm

3-
11

/1
6"

94
m

m

7-
5/

8"
19

4m
m

21-5/16"
540mm

21-5/16"
540mm

11-13/16"
300mm

13
/1

6"
20

m
m

3-
9/

16
"

90
m

m
 (

W
al

l m
ax

.)

3/4-14 NPT

3/4-14 NPT

4-1/2"
115mm

H
ot

 W
at

er
C

ol
d 

W
at

er

Hole for electrical wire

O
13

/1
6"

20
m

m

Hole for electrical wire

Hole for electrical wire

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

